
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:45.40 10

2 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 10:54.82 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:58.93 6

4 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 10:59.25 5

5 LAWSON HS (A) 11:11.61 4

6 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:28.78 3

7 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:46.90 2

8 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:39.64 1

9 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:39.66

PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:45.82 10

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:52.27 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:07.97 6

4 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:08.81 5

5 LAWSON HS (A) 9:09.94 4

6 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 9:11.49 3

7 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:16.38 2

8 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 9:32.72 1

9 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:40.34

10 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:48.53

11 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:01.54

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ella SCHULTE MARYVILLE HIG 17.31  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Tatum LEVENDAHL BENTON HIGH S 17.50  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Madison JOHNSON HARRISONVILLE 17.68  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Jayden HERL TRUMAN HIGH S 18.05  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Claire COLE DONIPHAN WES 18.33  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Hailey PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 18.47  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 Kayla SCOTT TRUMAN HIGH S 18.66  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 19.15  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Trinity GROOM LAWSON HS 19.64  (NW) 1(1)

10 Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS 19.84  (NW) 2(3)

11 Melody DAVIS CHRIST PREPAR 20.01  (NW) 1(2)

12 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.76  (NW) 1(3)

13 Kami TOBIN MARYVILLE HIG 20.88  (NW) 2(4)

14 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 21.03  (NW) 2(5)

15 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.50  (NW) 1(4)

16 Hannah HANSON CHRIST PREPAR 21.78  (NW) 2(6)

Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Trinity GROOM LAWSON HS 19.64

2 Melody DAVIS CHRIST PREPAR 20.01

3 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.76

4 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 21.50

Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Hailey PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 18.47

2 Kayla SCOTT TRUMAN HIGH S 18.66

3 Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS 19.84

4 Kami TOBIN MARYVILLE HIG 20.88

5 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 21.03

6 Hannah HANSON CHRIST PREPAR 21.78

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ella SCHULTE MARYVILLE HIG 17.31

2 Tatum LEVENDAHL BENTON HIGH S 17.50

3 Madison JOHNSON HARRISONVILLE 17.68

4 Jayden HERL TRUMAN HIGH S 18.05

5 Claire COLE DONIPHAN WES 18.33

6 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 19.15

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 15.43  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS 15.69  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Kason MAUZEY BENTON HIGH S 15.73  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Dawson SCHROCK HARRISONVILLE 15.94  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 16.25  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Noah KING HARRISONVILLE 16.82  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 Nathan JONES CHRIST PREPAR 17.32  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 17.40  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 Matt MILLER LATHROP HIGH 18.06  (NW) 3(8)

10 Haven BONDE MARYVILLE HIG 18.17  (NW) 2(2)

11 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 18.29  (NW) 2(3)

12 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 19.54  (NW) 2(4)

13 Joshua SCHADEGG CHRIST PREPAR 19.88  (NW) 2(5)

14 Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA 20.17  (NW) 2(6)

15 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 20.31  (NW) 2(7)

16 Jonah MILLER MARYVILLE HIG 21.20  (NW) 1(1)

17 Marshall ENGLAND PENNEY HIGH S 21.38  (NW) 1(2)

Gus GOODWIN WEST PLATTE HI DNF  (NW) 1

Benedict CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 1

Carter KANOY PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW) 1

Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 1

Lucas QUINN LATHROP HIGH DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jonah MILLER MARYVILLE HIG 21.20

2 Marshall ENGLAND PENNEY HIGH S 21.38

Gus GOODWIN WEST PLATTE HI DNF

Benedict CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Carter KANOY PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Noah KING HARRISONVILLE 16.82

2 Haven BONDE MARYVILLE HIG 18.17

3 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 18.29

4 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 19.54

5 Joshua SCHADEGG CHRIST PREPAR 19.88

6 Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA 20.17

7 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 20.31

Lucas QUINN LATHROP HIGH DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 15.43

2 Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS 15.69

3 Kason MAUZEY BENTON HIGH S 15.73

4 Dawson SCHROCK HARRISONVILLE 15.94

5 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 16.25

6 Nathan JONES CHRIST PREPAR 17.32

7 Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 17.40

8 Matt MILLER LATHROP HIGH 18.06

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 12.82  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Brooklynn HOLTMAN MARYVILLE HIG 13.07  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 13.46  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Katie GROOM WEST PLATTE HI 13.52  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 Annabella PEREZ CHRIST PREPAR 13.62  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 Kendra RIGGS HARRISONVILLE 13.81  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 Abigail WALJE CHRIST PREPAR 13.88  (NW) 3(2) 2

8 Piper ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 13.90  (NW) 3(3) 1

9 Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S 13.91  (NW) 3(4)

10 Hannah ROUSH SMITHVILLE HIG 13.96  (NW) 4(6)

11 Maizen WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 13.96  (NW) 3(5)

12 Jillian BAGLEY MARYVILLE HIG 14.03  (NW) 4(7)

13 Aliana RAWLINGS PLATTSBURG HI 14.13  (NW) 2(1)

14 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.15  (NW) 2(2)

15 Zoe YIM SMITHVILLE HIG 14.17  (NW) 4(8)

16 Allie HORNER DONIPHAN WES 14.26  (NW) 1(1)

17 Damara WINDA TRUMAN HIGH S 14.31  (NW) 2(3)

18 Elsa WRIGHT PEMBROKE HILL 14.32  (NW) 3(6)

19 Jacklyn THOMPSON LAWSON HS 14.44  (NW) 2(4)

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S 14.78  (NW) 3(7)

21 Lonee FRENCH NORTH PLATTE 14.79  (NW) 2(5)

22 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 15.14  (NW) 3(8)

23 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.20  (NW) 1(2)

24 Heidi CHURCH EAST BUCHANA 15.50  (NW) 1(3)

25 Hollie SHERRILL BENTON HIGH S 15.61  (NW) 1(4)

26 Jaylee BLANTON BENTON HIGH S 15.65  (NW) 1(5)

27 Stevie LAST PLATTSBURG HI 15.77  (NW) 1(6)

28 Shayla NELSON SOUTHEAST HIG 15.88  (NW) 1(7)

29 Hannah NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 16.32  (NW) 2(6)

30 Abigail BARTON EAST BUCHANA 16.69  (NW) 2(7)

31 Mallory MATT NORTH PLATTE 24.59  (NW) 1(8)

Katrina HENDRICKSON PEMBROKE HILL DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Allie HORNER DONIPHAN WES 14.26

2 Nnenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.20

3 Heidi CHURCH EAST BUCHANA 15.50

4 Hollie SHERRILL BENTON HIGH S 15.61

5 Jaylee BLANTON BENTON HIGH S 15.65

6 Stevie LAST PLATTSBURG HI 15.77

7 Shayla NELSON SOUTHEAST HIG 15.88

8 Mallory MATT NORTH PLATTE 24.59

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Aliana RAWLINGS PLATTSBURG HI 14.13

2 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.15

3 Damara WINDA TRUMAN HIGH S 14.31

4 Jacklyn THOMPSON LAWSON HS 14.44

5 Lonee FRENCH NORTH PLATTE 14.79

6 Hannah NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 16.32

7 Abigail BARTON EAST BUCHANA 16.69

Katrina HENDRICKSON PEMBROKE HILL DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kendra RIGGS HARRISONVILLE 13.81

2 Abigail WALJE CHRIST PREPAR 13.88

3 Piper ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 13.90

4 Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S 13.91

5 Maizen WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 13.96

6 Elsa WRIGHT PEMBROKE HILL 14.32

7 Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S 14.78

8 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 15.14

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 12.82

2 Brooklynn HOLTMAN MARYVILLE HIG 13.07
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 13.46

4 Katie GROOM WEST PLATTE HI 13.52

5 Annabella PEREZ CHRIST PREPAR 13.62

6 Hannah ROUSH SMITHVILLE HIG 13.96

7 Jillian BAGLEY MARYVILLE HIG 14.03

8 Zoe YIM SMITHVILLE HIG 14.17

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Joseph MICHEL HARRISONVILLE 11.29  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 11.32  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Girard WILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN 11.48  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Devin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 11.59  (NW) 4(1) 5

5 Jet INGLES SMITHVILLE HIG 11.68  (NW) 4(2) 4

6 Anthony FUQUA SOUTHEAST HIG 11.83  (NW) 5(4) 3

7 Chad FOWLES WEST PLATTE HI 11.90  (NW) 5(5) 2

8 Trent SPIKER DONIPHAN WES 11.92  (NW) 5(6) 1

9 Nate REYNOLDS HARRISONVILLE 11.93  (NW) 5(7)

10 Tucker ROSS PENNEY HIGH S 12.00  (NW) 5(8)

11 Adam SALEM-ATIA PEMBROKE HILL 12.02  (NW) 3(1)

12 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 12.04  (NW) 4(3)

13 Dylan SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 12.08  (NW) 4(4)

14 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 12.15  (NW) 2(1)

15 Turner WHITE ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.16  (NW) 4(5)

16 Cordell JAMES SOUTHEAST HIG 12.22  (NW) 3(2)

17 August HILL WEST PLATTE HI 12.23  (NW) 3(3)

18 Michael LARRY TRUMAN HIGH S 12.26  (NW) 4(6)

19 Daniel SLATER LAWSON HS 12.36  (NW) 4(7)

20 Aiden BALLOU CHRIST PREPAR 12.36  (NW) 3(4)

21 Carson WHITE EAST BUCHANA 12.45  (NW) 4(8)

22 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 12.50  (NW) 2(2)

23 Kole FRANKEN DONIPHAN WES 12.52  (NW) 3(5)

24 Dillan GLASSBRENNER CHRIST PREPAR 12.56  (NW) 3(6)

25 Darren DWIGHT MARYVILLE HIG 12.79  (NW) 2(3)

26 Caleb DONNELL SMITHVILLE HIG 12.83  (NW) 2(4)

27 Wyatt SHARP LAWSON HS 12.98  (NW) 3(7)

28 Colton EIGHMY MARYVILLE HIG 13.03  (NW) 2(5)

29 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 13.17  (NW) 1(1)

30 Tate YOUTSEY PENNEY HIGH S 13.34  (NW) 3(8)

31 Tyson PARTAIN LATHROP HIGH 13.44  (NW) 2(6)

32 Austin ZAMBRANO-SAXTON BENTON HIGH S 13.48  (NW) 1(2)

33 Harley KENNY BENTON HIGH S 13.75  (NW) 1(3)

34 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 15.79  (NW) 1(4)

35 Creek BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 29.02  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 13.17

2 Austin ZAMBRANO-SAXTON BENTON HIGH S 13.48

3 Harley KENNY BENTON HIGH S 13.75

4 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 15.79

5 Creek BROWN PENNEY HIGH S 29.02

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 12.15

2 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 12.50

3 Darren DWIGHT MARYVILLE HIG 12.79

4 Caleb DONNELL SMITHVILLE HIG 12.83

5 Colton EIGHMY MARYVILLE HIG 13.03

6 Tyson PARTAIN LATHROP HIGH 13.44

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Adam SALEM-ATIA PEMBROKE HILL 12.02

2 Cordell JAMES SOUTHEAST HIG 12.22

3 August HILL WEST PLATTE HI 12.23

4 Aiden BALLOU CHRIST PREPAR 12.36

5 Kole FRANKEN DONIPHAN WES 12.52

6 Dillan GLASSBRENNER CHRIST PREPAR 12.56

7 Wyatt SHARP LAWSON HS 12.98

8 Tate YOUTSEY PENNEY HIGH S 13.34

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Devin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 11.59

2 Jet INGLES SMITHVILLE HIG 11.68

3 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 12.04

4 Dylan SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 12.08

5 Turner WHITE ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.16

6 Michael LARRY TRUMAN HIGH S 12.26

7 Daniel SLATER LAWSON HS 12.36

8 Carson WHITE EAST BUCHANA 12.45

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Joseph MICHEL HARRISONVILLE 11.29

2 Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 11.32

3 Girard WILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN 11.48

4 Anthony FUQUA SOUTHEAST HIG 11.83

5 Chad FOWLES WEST PLATTE HI 11.90

6 Trent SPIKER DONIPHAN WES 11.92

7 Nate REYNOLDS HARRISONVILLE 11.93

8 Tucker ROSS PENNEY HIGH S 12.00

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:48.28 2(1) 10

2 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:49.86 2(2) 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:52.60 2(3) 6

4 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:53.14 2(4) 5
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#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:53.36 2(5) 4

6 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:54.42 2(6) 3

7 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:56.69 1(1) 2

8 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:57.43 1(2) 1

9 PEMBROKE HILL SCHOOL (A) 1:57.88 2(7)

10 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 1:58.32 1(3)

11 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:00.32 1(4)

12 LAWSON HS (A) 2:00.94 1(5)

13 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:05.81 1(6)

14 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:08.61 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:56.69

2 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:57.43

3 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 1:58.32

4 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:00.32

5 LAWSON HS (A) 2:00.94

6 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:05.81

7 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:08.61

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:48.28

2 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:49.86

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:52.60

4 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:53.14

5 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:53.36

6 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:54.42

7 PEMBROKE HILL SCHOOL (A) 1:57.88

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:31.92 2(1) 10

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:32.50 2(2) 8

3 LAWSON HS (A) 1:33.85 2(3) 6

4 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 1:34.89 2(4) 5

5 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:35.08 2(5) 4

6 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:35.35 2(6) 3

7 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:36.37 2(7) 2

8 PEMBROKE HILL SCHOOL (A) 1:36.93 1(1) 1

9 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:38.54 2(8)

10 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:40.94 1(2)

11 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:48.89 1(3)

12 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:50.67 1(4)

13 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:51.93 1(5)

SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PEMBROKE HILL SCHOOL (A) 1:36.93

2 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:40.94

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:48.89

4 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:50.67

5 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:51.93

SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:31.92

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:32.50

3 LAWSON HS (A) 1:33.85

4 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 1:34.89

5 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:35.08

6 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:35.35

7 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:36.37

8 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:38.54

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Rachel HARPT CHRIST PREPAR 5:32.66 10

2 Naomi HUNTER SMITHVILLE HIG 5:40.35 8

3 Julia PATTISON WEST PLATTE HI 5:57.15 6

4 Molly MCCLUNG TRUMAN HIGH S 5:58.60 5

5 Sadie BALLOU CHRIST PREPAR 5:59.42 4

6 Shelby LINGLE NORTH PLATTE 6:12.71 3

7 Brianna MCATEE LAWSON HS 6:16.72 2

8 Alynah TRAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 6:20.02 1

9 Laynie DAVIDSON EAST BUCHANA 6:21.22

10 Grace ST. PETER NOTRE DAME DE 6:25.09

11 Alaina SCROGGINS NORTH PLATTE 6:30.05

12 Katherine POHREN MARYVILLE HIG 6:31.69

13 Lauren SHAW NOTRE DAME DE 6:35.83

14 Lily RIPLEY LAWSON HS 6:55.60

15 Reaghan GAFFNEY PEMBROKE HILL 7:00.91

16 Aynjewel JONES EAST BUCHANA 7:02.21

17 Olivia POYNTER PENNEY HIGH S 7:08.49

Kortney WITHEROW PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Ford NELSON ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Charles KINSLOW WEST PLATTE HI 4:40.70 10

2 Connor BLACKFORD MARYVILLE HIG 4:41.55 8

3 Cole SPACKLER BENTON HIGH S 4:58.01 6

4 Regan DUNN SMITHVILLE HIG 4:58.13 5
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 Bradley DEERING MARYVILLE HIG 4:59.50 4

6 Austin GARZA ST. PIUS X (KAN 4:59.73 3

7 Isaac ZITTER CHRIST PREPAR 4:59.82 2

8 Isaac FAGAN CHRIST PREPAR 5:00.67 1

9 Liam ADAIR SMITHVILLE HIG 5:05.26

10 Max STEPHAN LAWSON HS 5:08.02

11 Niko VAN ZANTEN PEMBROKE HILL 5:08.26

12 Jonah MCGIVERN WEST PLATTE HI 5:10.74

13 Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S 5:12.53

14 Steven OVERBAY HARRISONVILLE 5:32.18

15 Luke KINGSBURY LAWSON HS 5:41.30

16 Lucas STOKES LATHROP HIGH 5:47.35

17 Sean BATTAGLIA PENNEY HIGH S 5:51.95

18 Charles DICKMAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 5:56.05

19 Isaac CHIODINI HARRISONVILLE 6:06.78

20 Jairus POOLE SOUTHEAST HIG 6:10.54

21 Landon TURNER EAST BUCHANA 6:20.25

22 Alec MARTIN LATHROP HIGH 6:33.47

Kade WEBB EAST BUCHANA DNS

Max CASEY PEMBROKE HILL DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.67 2(1) 10

2 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.06 2(2) 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.22 2(3) 6

4 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.71 2(4) 5

5 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.33 1(1) 4

6 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.42 2(5) 3

7 LAWSON HS (A) 55.06 1(2) 2

8 PEMBROKE HILL SCHOOL (A) 55.22 2(6) 1

9 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.38 1(3)

10 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.57 1(4)

11 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 55.65 2(7)

12 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 56.39 1(5)

13 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:00.09 1(6)

SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.33

2 LAWSON HS (A) 55.06

3 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.38

4 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.57

5 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 56.39

6 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:00.09

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.67

2 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.06

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.22

4 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.71

5 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.42

6 PEMBROKE HILL SCHOOL (A) 55.22

7 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 55.65

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.36 3(1) 10

2 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.80 3(2) 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.34 3(3) 6

4 LAWSON HS (A) 45.38 3(4) 5

5 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.84 3(5) 4

6 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 46.10 2(1) 3

7 SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.41 2(2) 2

8 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.43 3(6) 1

9 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 46.64 3(7)

10 DONIPHAN WEST HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.95 1(1)

11 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.53 2(3)

12 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.71 2(4)

13 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.01 1(2)

14 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.88 2(5)

15 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.22 1(3)

PEMBROKE HILL SCHOOL (A) DQ 1

LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DONIPHAN WEST HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.95

2 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.01

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.22

PEMBROKE HILL SCHOOL (A) DQ

Section 2 of 3

1 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 46.10

2 SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.41

3 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.53

4 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.71

5 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.88

Section 3 of 3

1 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.36

2 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.80

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.34
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#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 LAWSON HS (A) 45.38

5 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.84

6 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.43

7 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 46.64

LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lindsey RAMSEY NORTH PLATTE 1:01.38 4(1) 10

2 Brooklynn HOLTMAN MARYVILLE HIG 1:01.45 4(2) 8

3 Adanna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:02.78 4(3) 6

4 Sam BAKER WEST PLATTE HI 1:03.22 4(4) 5

5 Lakin ESSEX CHRIST PREPAR 1:03.36 4(5) 4

6 Annabella PEREZ CHRIST PREPAR 1:04.58 4(6) 3

7 Kayleigh NORRIS HARRISONVILLE 1:04.74 3(1) 2

8 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 1:05.89 3(2) 1

9 Uchenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:06.19 4(7)

10 Kalli SCHUSTER NORTH PLATTE 1:06.47 3(3)

11 Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S 1:06.67 4(8)

12 Abigail NICHOLS SMITHVILLE HIG 1:07.52 3(4)

13 Katelyn WINK TRUMAN HIGH S 1:07.69 2(1)

14 Lia GRAHAM PLATTSBURG HI 1:08.05 3(5)

15 Carleigh MCELVAIN MARYVILLE HIG 1:09.68 3(6)

16 Rain GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 1:10.15 2(2)

17 Audrey TROUT LAWSON HS 1:10.79 2(3)

18 Emma LYON HARRISONVILLE 1:10.87 2(4)

19 Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 1:11.62 1(1)

20 Makaila TRAYLOR NOTRE DAME DE 1:11.68 2(5)

21 Jocelyn CALVERT LAWSON HS 1:14.52 2(6)

22 Macy SCOTT EAST BUCHANA 1:15.85 2(7)

23 Johnyae' BROWN SOUTHEAST HIG 1:22.54 1(2)

24 Nayona MORRIS SOUTHEAST HIG 1:24.14 1(3)

25 Reaghan GAFFNEY PEMBROKE HILL 1:27.53 1(4)

Caroline WEBER NOTRE DAME DE DNS 1

Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI DNS 2

Alexis TURNER EAST BUCHANA DNS 3

Claire CORDELL TRUMAN HIGH S DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 1:11.62

2 Johnyae' BROWN SOUTHEAST HIG 1:22.54

3 Nayona MORRIS SOUTHEAST HIG 1:24.14

4 Reaghan GAFFNEY PEMBROKE HILL 1:27.53

Caroline WEBER NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Section 2 of 4

#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Katelyn WINK TRUMAN HIGH S 1:07.69

2 Rain GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 1:10.15

3 Audrey TROUT LAWSON HS 1:10.79

4 Emma LYON HARRISONVILLE 1:10.87

5 Makaila TRAYLOR NOTRE DAME DE 1:11.68

6 Jocelyn CALVERT LAWSON HS 1:14.52

7 Macy SCOTT EAST BUCHANA 1:15.85

Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 Kayleigh NORRIS HARRISONVILLE 1:04.74

2 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 1:05.89

3 Kalli SCHUSTER NORTH PLATTE 1:06.47

4 Abigail NICHOLS SMITHVILLE HIG 1:07.52

5 Lia GRAHAM PLATTSBURG HI 1:08.05

6 Carleigh MCELVAIN MARYVILLE HIG 1:09.68

Alexis TURNER EAST BUCHANA DNS

Claire CORDELL TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 Lindsey RAMSEY NORTH PLATTE 1:01.38

2 Brooklynn HOLTMAN MARYVILLE HIG 1:01.45

3 Adanna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:02.78

4 Sam BAKER WEST PLATTE HI 1:03.22

5 Lakin ESSEX CHRIST PREPAR 1:03.36

6 Annabella PEREZ CHRIST PREPAR 1:04.58

7 Uchenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:06.19

8 Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S 1:06.67

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Girard WILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN 52.94 5(1) 10

2 Trent SPIKER DONIPHAN WES 53.36 5(2) 8

3 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 53.50 5(3) 6

4 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 53.98 5(4) 5

5 Christian JARRETT PEMBROKE HILL 54.82 3(1) 4

6 Joshua PRESLEY CHRIST PREPAR 55.49 4(1) 3

7 Kyler PAXTON EAST BUCHANA 55.60 2(1) 2

8 Creighton JOHNSON DONIPHAN WES 55.72 4(2) 1

9 Trent TAYLOR WEST PLATTE HI 56.11 5(5)

10 Ian HANSON CHRIST PREPAR 56.48 4(3)

11 Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 56.62 4(4)

12 Wyatt SHARP LAWSON HS 56.90 5(6)

13 Jake CARTER SMITHVILLE HIG 56.99 3(2)

14 Mason ADWELL LATHROP HIGH 57.26 4(5)

15 Brayden REYNOLDS PENNEY HIGH S 57.69 4(6)

16 Jayden HETRICK HARRISONVILLE 57.75 3(3)

17 Darren DWIGHT MARYVILLE HIG 58.03 3(4)

18 Kalieb WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 58.59 4(7)
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 Kobe WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 58.76 1(1)

20 Nicholas HARLIN SMITHVILLE HIG 58.93 2(2)

21 Dylan MEYER MARYVILLE HIG 1:01.14 2(3)

22 John CHAPIN TRUMAN HIGH S 1:01.16 1(2)

23 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 1:01.58 5(7)

24 Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA 1:01.89 1(3)

25 Benjamin PALMET PEMBROKE HILL 1:02.40 2(4)

26 Carter KANOY PENNEY HIGH S 1:05.43 1(4)

27 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 1:06.44 1(5)

28 Keegan PETRO BENTON HIGH S 1:08.57 1(6)

Benjamin HESS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 2

Brody SPEAR LATHROP HIGH DNS 2

Danny YOTHPHOY TRUMAN HIGH S DNS 4

Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Kobe WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 58.76

2 John CHAPIN TRUMAN HIGH S 1:01.16

3 Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA 1:01.89

4 Carter KANOY PENNEY HIGH S 1:05.43

5 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 1:06.44

6 Keegan PETRO BENTON HIGH S 1:08.57

Section 2 of 5

1 Kyler PAXTON EAST BUCHANA 55.60

2 Nicholas HARLIN SMITHVILLE HIG 58.93

3 Dylan MEYER MARYVILLE HIG 1:01.14

4 Benjamin PALMET PEMBROKE HILL 1:02.40

Benjamin HESS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Brody SPEAR LATHROP HIGH DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 Christian JARRETT PEMBROKE HILL 54.82

2 Jake CARTER SMITHVILLE HIG 56.99

3 Jayden HETRICK HARRISONVILLE 57.75

4 Darren DWIGHT MARYVILLE HIG 58.03

Section 4 of 5

1 Joshua PRESLEY CHRIST PREPAR 55.49

2 Creighton JOHNSON DONIPHAN WES 55.72

3 Ian HANSON CHRIST PREPAR 56.48

4 Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 56.62

5 Mason ADWELL LATHROP HIGH 57.26

6 Brayden REYNOLDS PENNEY HIGH S 57.69

7 Kalieb WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 58.59

Danny YOTHPHOY TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Section 5 of 5

#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Girard WILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN 52.94

2 Trent SPIKER DONIPHAN WES 53.36

3 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 53.50

4 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 53.98

5 Trent TAYLOR WEST PLATTE HI 56.11

6 Wyatt SHARP LAWSON HS 56.90

7 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 1:01.58

Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Madison JOHNSON HARRISONVILLE 49.18 3(1) 10

2 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 49.21 3(2) 8

3 Olivia GILLIAM LAWSON HS 49.79 2(1) 6

4 Claire COLE DONIPHAN WES 51.11 3(3) 5

5 Ella SCHULTE MARYVILLE HIG 51.72 3(4) 4

6 Hailey PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 52.37 3(5) 3

7 Brooklyn RICHIE SMITHVILLE HIG 53.32 3(6) 2

8 Hannah HANSON CHRIST PREPAR 53.55 3(7) 1

9 Julia FISHER SMITHVILLE HIG 54.25 2(2)

10 Melody DAVIS CHRIST PREPAR 54.48 2(3)

11 Julia PATTISON WEST PLATTE HI 55.83 3(8)

12 Camille CRANSHAW PEMBROKE HILL 55.93 2(4)

13 Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE 56.24 1(1)

14 Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS 57.48 2(5)

15 Laynie DAVIDSON EAST BUCHANA 59.58 2(6)

16 Loralie MATSUKAVICH PLATTSBURG HI 1:01.27 1(2)

17 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 1:02.19 1(3)

18 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:03.33 1(4)

19 Brylie HENGGELER MARYVILLE HIG 1:05.72 1(5)

20 Katelyn MORELOCK NORTH PLATTE 1:09.57 1(6)

Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S DNS 1

Kate WREN NOTRE DAME DE DNS 2

Preya NGUYEN PEMBROKE HILL DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE 56.24

2 Loralie MATSUKAVICH PLATTSBURG HI 1:01.27

3 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 1:02.19

4 Lucia CHRISTELLO ST. PIUS X (KAN 1:03.33

5 Brylie HENGGELER MARYVILLE HIG 1:05.72

6 Katelyn MORELOCK NORTH PLATTE 1:09.57

Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Olivia GILLIAM LAWSON HS 49.79
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Julia FISHER SMITHVILLE HIG 54.25

3 Melody DAVIS CHRIST PREPAR 54.48

4 Camille CRANSHAW PEMBROKE HILL 55.93

5 Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS 57.48

6 Laynie DAVIDSON EAST BUCHANA 59.58

Kate WREN NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Preya NGUYEN PEMBROKE HILL DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Madison JOHNSON HARRISONVILLE 49.18

2 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 49.21

3 Claire COLE DONIPHAN WES 51.11

4 Ella SCHULTE MARYVILLE HIG 51.72

5 Hailey PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 52.37

6 Brooklyn RICHIE SMITHVILLE HIG 53.32

7 Hannah HANSON CHRIST PREPAR 53.55

8 Julia PATTISON WEST PLATTE HI 55.83

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 40.54 3(1) 10

2 Dawson SCHROCK HARRISONVILLE 41.10 3(2) 8

3 Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS 41.66 3(3) 6

4 Josiah GOSSENAUER CHRIST PREPAR 41.69 3(4) 5

5 Kason MAUZEY BENTON HIGH S 41.91 1(1) 4

6 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 42.25 3(5) 3

7 Nathan JONES CHRIST PREPAR 42.33 3(6) 2

8 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 43.26 2(1) 1

9 Noah KING HARRISONVILLE 43.49 3(7)

10 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 43.83 2(2)

11 Kyle CORKILL SMITHVILLE HIG 44.71 2(3)

12 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 45.02 2(4)

13 Matt MILLER LATHROP HIGH 45.20 2(5)

14 Tucker ROSS PENNEY HIGH S 45.26 2(6)

15 Lucas QUINN LATHROP HIGH 45.84 2(7)

16 Tate YOUTSEY PENNEY HIGH S 51.09 1(2)

17 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 53.95 1(3)

18 Mark HUMES NORTH PLATTE 57.92 1(4)

Benedict CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 1

Haven BONDE MARYVILLE HIG DNS 1

Gus GOODWIN WEST PLATTE HI DNS 1

Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 1

Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA DNS 2

Thatcher AUBREY LAWSON HS DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kason MAUZEY BENTON HIGH S 41.91

2 Tate YOUTSEY PENNEY HIGH S 51.09

3 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 53.95

4 Mark HUMES NORTH PLATTE 57.92

Benedict CAGAKIT ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Haven BONDE MARYVILLE HIG DNS

Gus GOODWIN WEST PLATTE HI DNS

Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 43.26

2 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 43.83

3 Kyle CORKILL SMITHVILLE HIG 44.71

4 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 45.02

5 Matt MILLER LATHROP HIGH 45.20

6 Tucker ROSS PENNEY HIGH S 45.26

7 Lucas QUINN LATHROP HIGH 45.84

Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 40.54

2 Dawson SCHROCK HARRISONVILLE 41.10

3 Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS 41.66

4 Josiah GOSSENAUER CHRIST PREPAR 41.69

5 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 42.25

6 Nathan JONES CHRIST PREPAR 42.33

7 Noah KING HARRISONVILLE 43.49

Thatcher AUBREY LAWSON HS DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Rachel HARPT CHRIST PREPAR 2:31.53 10

2 Kayleigh NORRIS HARRISONVILLE 2:34.89 8

3 Nicolette SANSONE ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:38.03 6

4 Gracie RAMSEY NORTH PLATTE 2:38.74 5

5 Avery BANNWARTH SMITHVILLE HIG 2:41.32 4

6 Preslee ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 2:47.57 3

7 Janie PERICO CHRIST PREPAR 2:47.85 2

8 Gretchen SCHUMACHER PEMBROKE HILL 2:48.87 1

9 Maddison MCMILLAN WEST PLATTE HI 2:51.77

10 Brianna MCATEE LAWSON HS 2:52.22

11 Alice NELSON PLATTSBURG HI 2:56.32

12 Kaylin BENDON NOTRE DAME DE 2:56.74

13 Emma HAYES ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:01.75

14 Andee ANGLE PENNEY HIGH S 3:05.47

15 Ava PURCELL PEMBROKE HILL 3:20.86

16 Kennedy STRAUCH MARYVILLE HIG 3:25.09

Mary SCHUMM NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Lillian ALDRICH PLATTSBURG HI DNS
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#17 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Kortney WITHEROW PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Audrey BUCKLER NORTH PLATTE DNS

Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI DNS

Claire CORDELL TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Bailey CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Charles KINSLOW WEST PLATTE HI 2:07.00 2(1) 10

2 Cameron HOUSE CHRIST PREPAR 2:08.76 2(2) 8

3 Connor BLACKFORD MARYVILLE HIG 2:09.85 2(3) 6

4 Elias SOEMER CHRIST PREPAR 2:10.93 2(4) 5

5 Alex BARTA HARRISONVILLE 2:12.40 2(5) 4

6 Dylan MASTERS MARYVILLE HIG 2:13.32 2(6) 3

7 Quentin ZIMMER SMITHVILLE HIG 2:13.33 2(7) 2

8 Sky AGUILAR BENTON HIGH S 2:14.40 1(1) 1

9 Levi DAVIS LATHROP HIGH 2:16.32 2(8)

10 Chris BROWN HARRISONVILLE 2:17.54 2(9)

11 Marcus EASTRIDGE SMITHVILLE HIG 2:18.86 2(10)

12 Max STEPHAN LAWSON HS 2:19.49 2(11)

13 Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S 2:19.65 2(12)

14 Elliot MCCOY BENTON HIGH S 2:20.70 1(2)

15 Niko VAN ZANTEN PEMBROKE HILL 2:21.02 2(13)

16 Zachary MARUCO ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:22.52 1(3)

17 Luke TOMC ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:27.81 1(4)

18 Brody BERGHAGER LATHROP HIGH 2:28.18 1(5)

19 PEYSON CHANDLER WEST PLATTE HI 2:29.54 1(6)

20 Waylon MCCRACKEN NORTH PLATTE 2:32.46 1(7)

21 Kameren BURTON SOUTHEAST HIG 2:35.27 1(8)

22 Jairus POOLE SOUTHEAST HIG 2:40.20 1(9)

23 Benjamin PALMET PEMBROKE HILL 2:46.03 2(14)

24 Remington CARTER NORTH PLATTE 2:47.01 1(10)

25 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 2:50.06 1(11)

26 Steven CLEVENGER PENNEY HIGH S 2:51.13 1(12)

27 Ethan AUXIER EAST BUCHANA 2:54.19 1(13)

28 Riley EVERETT EAST BUCHANA 2:56.99 1(14)

29 Daniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI 3:22.23 1(15)

Luke KINGSBURY LAWSON HS DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Sky AGUILAR BENTON HIGH S 2:14.40

2 Elliot MCCOY BENTON HIGH S 2:20.70

3 Zachary MARUCO ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:22.52

4 Luke TOMC ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:27.81

5 Brody BERGHAGER LATHROP HIGH 2:28.18

#18 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 PEYSON CHANDLER WEST PLATTE HI 2:29.54

7 Waylon MCCRACKEN NORTH PLATTE 2:32.46

8 Kameren BURTON SOUTHEAST HIG 2:35.27

9 Jairus POOLE SOUTHEAST HIG 2:40.20

10 Remington CARTER NORTH PLATTE 2:47.01

11 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 2:50.06

12 Steven CLEVENGER PENNEY HIGH S 2:51.13

13 Ethan AUXIER EAST BUCHANA 2:54.19

14 Riley EVERETT EAST BUCHANA 2:56.99

15 Daniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI 3:22.23

Section 2 of 2

1 Charles KINSLOW WEST PLATTE HI 2:07.00

2 Cameron HOUSE CHRIST PREPAR 2:08.76

3 Connor BLACKFORD MARYVILLE HIG 2:09.85

4 Elias SOEMER CHRIST PREPAR 2:10.93

5 Alex BARTA HARRISONVILLE 2:12.40

6 Dylan MASTERS MARYVILLE HIG 2:13.32

7 Quentin ZIMMER SMITHVILLE HIG 2:13.33

8 Levi DAVIS LATHROP HIGH 2:16.32

9 Chris BROWN HARRISONVILLE 2:17.54

10 Marcus EASTRIDGE SMITHVILLE HIG 2:18.86

11 Max STEPHAN LAWSON HS 2:19.49

12 Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S 2:19.65

13 Niko VAN ZANTEN PEMBROKE HILL 2:21.02

14 Benjamin PALMET PEMBROKE HILL 2:46.03

Luke KINGSBURY LAWSON HS DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Katelyn WINK TRUMAN HIGH S 27.18  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 27.70  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Lakin ESSEX CHRIST PREPAR 27.96  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Lauren WALDRON ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.96  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 28.05  (NW) 4(4) 4

6 Olivia GILLIAM LAWSON HS 28.36  (NW) 4(5) 3

7 Lia GRAHAM PLATTSBURG HI 28.83  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 Kendra RIGGS HARRISONVILLE 28.86  (NW) 4(6) 1

9 Aliana RAWLINGS PLATTSBURG HI 29.13  (NW) 4(7)

10 Jillian BAGLEY MARYVILLE HIG 29.24  (NW) 3(2)

11 Piper ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 29.24  (NW) 3(3)

12 Abigail NICHOLS SMITHVILLE HIG 29.42  (NW) 3(4)

13 Zoe YIM SMITHVILLE HIG 29.83  (NW) 3(5)

14 Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S 29.94  (NW) 3(6)

15 Eva GAZAWAY CHRIST PREPAR 30.11  (NW) 3(7)

16 Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S 30.30  (NW) 2

17 Bryna GROW MARYVILLE HIG 30.31  (NW) 2

18 Kenedie SUMMERS NORTH PLATTE 30.31  (NW) 1(2)
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 Camille CRANSHAW PEMBROKE HILL 30.61  (NW) 3(8)

20 Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 30.79  (NW) 2

21 Elsa WRIGHT PEMBROKE HILL 30.82  (NW) 4(8)

22 Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 31.56  (NW) 2

23 Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 32.01  (NW) 2

24 Hannah NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 32.36  (NW) 1(3)

25 Jaylee BLANTON BENTON HIGH S 32.90  (NW) 2

26 Shayla NELSON SOUTHEAST HIG 33.46  (NW) 1(4)

27 Hollie SHERRILL BENTON HIGH S 33.47  (NW) 2

28 Emma MUJICA EAST BUCHANA 35.16  (NW) 1(5)

29 Nayona MORRIS SOUTHEAST HIG 35.24  (NW) 1(6)

Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 1

Ellie EDWARDS EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lauren WALDRON ST. PIUS X (KAN 27.96

2 Kenedie SUMMERS NORTH PLATTE 30.31

3 Hannah NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 32.36

4 Shayla NELSON SOUTHEAST HIG 33.46

5 Emma MUJICA EAST BUCHANA 35.16

6 Nayona MORRIS SOUTHEAST HIG 35.24

Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 32.01

Bryna GROW MARYVILLE HIG 30.31

Suzanne SADE NOTRE DAME DE 30.79

Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 31.56

Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S 30.30

Jaylee BLANTON BENTON HIGH S 32.90

Hollie SHERRILL BENTON HIGH S 33.47

Ellie EDWARDS EAST BUCHANA DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lia GRAHAM PLATTSBURG HI 28.83

2 Jillian BAGLEY MARYVILLE HIG 29.24

3 Piper ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 29.24

4 Abigail NICHOLS SMITHVILLE HIG 29.42

5 Zoe YIM SMITHVILLE HIG 29.83

6 Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S 29.94

7 Eva GAZAWAY CHRIST PREPAR 30.11

8 Camille CRANSHAW PEMBROKE HILL 30.61

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Katelyn WINK TRUMAN HIGH S 27.18

2 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 27.70

3 Lakin ESSEX CHRIST PREPAR 27.96

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 28.05

5 Olivia GILLIAM LAWSON HS 28.36

6 Kendra RIGGS HARRISONVILLE 28.86

7 Aliana RAWLINGS PLATTSBURG HI 29.13

8 Elsa WRIGHT PEMBROKE HILL 30.82

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 22.60  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Joseph MICHEL HARRISONVILLE 22.66  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Noah RIECKER SMITHVILLE HIG 23.75  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 23.87  (NW) 5(4) 5

5 Larenzo RUSHER CHRIST PREPAR 23.89  (NW) 5(5) 4

6 Christian JARRETT PEMBROKE HILL 23.99  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 Tucker ROSS PENNEY HIGH S 24.21  (NW) 5(6) 2

8 Chad FOWLES WEST PLATTE HI 24.29  (NW) 4(1) 1

9 Trent SPIKER DONIPHAN WES 24.36  (NW) 5(7)

10 August HILL WEST PLATTE HI 24.54  (NW) 4(2)

11 Noah KING HARRISONVILLE 24.65  (NW) 5(8)

12 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 24.83  (NW) 4(3)

13 Daniel SLATER LAWSON HS 24.84  (NW) 4(4)

14 Reed MCCANN ST. PIUS X (KAN 24.97  (NW) 4(5)

15 Jack HEPPNER CHRIST PREPAR 25.09  (NW) 4(6)

16 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 25.61  (NW) 3(2)

17 Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 25.67  (NW) 3(3)

18 Lucas QUINN LATHROP HIGH 25.82  (NW) 4(7)

19 Cooper EZZELL SMITHVILLE HIG 25.86  (NW) 3(4)

20 Michael LACKEY DONIPHAN WES 26.11  (NW) 3(5)

21 Charles DAVIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 26.40  (NW) 2(1)

22 Colton EIGHMY MARYVILLE HIG 26.50  (NW) 3(6)

23 Ke'Montae PHILLIPS SOUTHEAST HIG 26.57  (NW) 1(1)

24 Austin ZAMBRANO-SAXTON BENTON HIGH S 26.68  (NW) 2(2)

25 Anawat CHANTARAMONGKOL PEMBROKE HILL 26.70  (NW) 3(7)

26 Tyson PARTAIN LATHROP HIGH 27.60  (NW) 2(3)

27 Gavin UTZ EAST BUCHANA 27.74  (NW) 2(4)

28 Wyatt SPRADLIN NORTH PLATTE 27.92  (NW) 1(2)

29 Harley KENNY BENTON HIGH S 28.80  (NW) 2(5)

Aidan ORTH TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 1

Cordell JAMES SOUTHEAST HIG DNS  (NW) 1

Trey JOHNSON EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 2

Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI DNS  (NW) 3

Colin PHIPPS LAWSON HS DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ke'Montae PHILLIPS SOUTHEAST HIG 26.57
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Wyatt SPRADLIN NORTH PLATTE 27.92

Aidan ORTH TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Cordell JAMES SOUTHEAST HIG DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Charles DAVIS ST. PIUS X (KAN 26.40

2 Austin ZAMBRANO-SAXTON BENTON HIGH S 26.68

3 Tyson PARTAIN LATHROP HIGH 27.60

4 Gavin UTZ EAST BUCHANA 27.74

5 Harley KENNY BENTON HIGH S 28.80

Trey JOHNSON EAST BUCHANA DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Christian JARRETT PEMBROKE HILL 23.99

2 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 25.61

3 Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 25.67

4 Cooper EZZELL SMITHVILLE HIG 25.86

5 Michael LACKEY DONIPHAN WES 26.11

6 Colton EIGHMY MARYVILLE HIG 26.50

7 Anawat CHANTARAMONGKOL PEMBROKE HILL 26.70

Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Chad FOWLES WEST PLATTE HI 24.29

2 August HILL WEST PLATTE HI 24.54

3 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 24.83

4 Daniel SLATER LAWSON HS 24.84

5 Reed MCCANN ST. PIUS X (KAN 24.97

6 Jack HEPPNER CHRIST PREPAR 25.09

7 Lucas QUINN LATHROP HIGH 25.82

Colin PHIPPS LAWSON HS DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 22.60

2 Joseph MICHEL HARRISONVILLE 22.66

3 Noah RIECKER SMITHVILLE HIG 23.75

4 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 23.87

5 Larenzo RUSHER CHRIST PREPAR 23.89

6 Tucker ROSS PENNEY HIGH S 24.21

7 Trent SPIKER DONIPHAN WES 24.36

8 Noah KING HARRISONVILLE 24.65

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Landen WILSON LAWSON HS 12:07.28 10

2 Naomi HUNTER SMITHVILLE HIG 12:20.54 8

3 Elizabeth KURTZ CHRIST PREPAR 12:38.68 6

4 Brianna DEBORD NORTH PLATTE 12:45.60 5

5 Jocelyn CALVERT LAWSON HS 12:57.25 4

6 Jessa CASSITY NORTH PLATTE 13:17.81 3

7 Kortney WITHEROW PENNEY HIGH S 13:49.18 2

#21 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 Kyla TRAUB CHRIST PREPAR 13:53.05 1

9 Megan KELLEY NOTRE DAME DE 13:56.86

10 Zoey CHAMBERS NOTRE DAME DE 13:58.56

11 Caroline POHREN MARYVILLE HIG 14:20.84

12 Lauren REDD ST. PIUS X (KAN 14:32.02

Olivia POYNTER PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Julia PATTISON WEST PLATTE HI DNS

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Cale STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 10:06.89 10

2 Jag GALAPIN MARYVILLE HIG 10:10.21 8

3 Jayden BRETHOUR CHRIST PREPAR 10:17.21 6

4 Caleb NUNN TRUMAN HIGH S 10:31.95 5

5 Aidan HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA 10:32.00 4

6 Noah HECKMAN NORTH PLATTE 10:45.89 3

7 Ryan BRETHOUR CHRIST PREPAR 10:59.30 2

8 Josh SCHAFFART NORTH PLATTE 11:16.24 1

9 Joseph MAYNE LAWSON HS 11:34.08

10 Nolan PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 11:35.08

11 Braxton HAYS SMITHVILLE HIG 11:40.29

12 Daniel CROSSETT ST. PIUS X (KAN 11:52.27

13 Jayden GHUMAN PEMBROKE HILL 12:21.99

14 Isaac WILLOUGHBY LAWSON HS 12:33.67

15 Thomas DEFFET WEST PLATTE HI 12:42.50

16 Matthew WITHEROW PENNEY HIGH S 12:55.65

17 Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA 14:48.56

Tristan NEWKIRK WEST PLATTE HI DNS

Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:14.58 2(1) 10

2 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 4:21.38 2(2) 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:23.76 2(3) 6

4 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:29.63 2(4) 5

5 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:31.14 2(5) 4

6 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 4:31.33 2(6) 3

7 LAWSON HS (A) 4:37.19 1(1) 2

8 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:44.36 1(2) 1

9 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:47.09 1(3)

10 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:51.77 1(4)

11 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:05.79 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 LAWSON HS (A) 4:37.19

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:44.36

3 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:47.09

4 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:51.77

5 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:05.79

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:14.58

2 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 4:21.38

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:23.76

4 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:29.63

5 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:31.14

6 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 4:31.33

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:38.52 2(1) 10

2 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:40.60 2(2) 8

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 3:42.52 2(3) 6

4 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 3:44.37 2(4) 5

5 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:46.10 2(5) 4

6 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:51.65 1(1) 3

7 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:52.86 1(2) 2

8 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:00.02 1(3) 1

9 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:06.92 1(4)

EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

LAWSON HS (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BENTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:51.65

2 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:52.86

3 MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:00.02

4 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:06.92

EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:38.52

2 HARRISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:40.60

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 3:42.52

4 CHRIST PREPARATORY ACADEMY (A) 3:44.37

5 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:46.10

LAWSON HS (A) DNS

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jesus FLORES-HERNANDEZ MARYVILLE HIG 1.85m 10

2 Scott ABBOTT LATHROP HIGH 1.75m 8

3J Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 1.70m 6

4J Brody SPEAR LATHROP HIGH 1.70m 3.5

4J Spencer ENGLE SMITHVILLE HIG 1.70m 3.5

4J Dalton HILL WEST PLATTE HI 1.70m 3.5

4J Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 1.70m 3.5

8J Thomas O'REILLY ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.65m 1

9J Braden MARSHALL ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.65m

10 Joshua PRESLEY CHRIST PREPAR 1.60m

10 John MANN HARRISONVILLE 1.60m

10 Cameron HOUSE CHRIST PREPAR 1.60m

13 Max MCKENZIE SMITHVILLE HIG 1.55m

13 GUGLIELMO FORTI WEST PLATTE HI 1.55m

13 Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 1.55m

Tate YOUTSEY PENNEY HIGH S NH

Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA NH

Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA NH

Quinton CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL NH

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Claire COLE DONIPHAN WES 1.60m 10

2J Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 1.50m 8

3J Kennedy OUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 1.50m 6

4 Allie HORNER DONIPHAN WES 1.40m 2.5

4 Kira PHIPPS LAWSON HS 1.40m 2.5

4 Ahlanna RUTHERFORD WEST PLATTE HI 1.40m 2.5

4 Anna HARROLD LAWSON HS 1.40m 2.5

4 Brooklynn HOLTMAN MARYVILLE HIG 1.40m 2.5

4 Bre ADAMS HARRISONVILLE 1.40m 2.5

10 Gabriella SEGAR PENNEY HIGH S 1.35m

10 Aliya FARMER MARYVILLE HIG 1.35m

12 Josie WESSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.30m

12 Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 1.30m

Kylee GRISWOLD NORTH PLATTE NH

Sydney SNELSON TRUMAN HIGH S NH

Adanna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN NH

Caroline WEBER NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Maya WATKINS EAST BUCHANA DNS

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Sam DAY TRUMAN HIGH S 3.96m 9

1 Hayden KUNKEL TRUMAN HIGH S 3.96m 9

3J Colin PHIPPS LAWSON HS 3.35m 6
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#27 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4J Thatcher AUBREY LAWSON HS 3.35m 5

5 Zachary MILLER SMITHVILLE HIG 3.20m 4

6 Tristan NEWKIRK WEST PLATTE HI 2.90m 2.5

6 Gabriel GOODLET NORTH PLATTE 2.90m 2.5

8J Keaton STONE MARYVILLE HIG 2.60m 1

9J Ryan PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 2.60m

10 Coen RAINSBARGER NORTH PLATTE 2.45m

10 Zach DYE HARRISONVILLE 2.45m

12 Daniel CROSSETT ST. PIUS X (KAN 2.30m

12 MCKANAN READE WEST PLATTE HI 2.30m

14 Kyler PAXTON EAST BUCHANA 2.15m

Isaiah WATKINS EAST BUCHANA DNS

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Laura HILL WEST PLATTE HI 2.40m 10

2J Makiah CLARK HARRISONVILLE 2.40m 8

3J Addison SHAY LAWSON HS 2.40m 6

4J Morgan WEATHERSPOON LAWSON HS 2.40m 5

5J Hope ALBERT TRUMAN HIGH S 2.25m 4

6J Brooklyn RHONEY HARRISONVILLE 2.25m 3

7J Adrian ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 2.10m 1

7J Cosette CLARK WEST PLATTE HI 2.10m 1

7J Dezaray BANTA TRUMAN HIGH S 2.10m 1

10J Ainsley WATKINS MARYVILLE HIG 2.10m

11J Megan DENNEY SMITHVILLE HIG 2.10m

11J Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 2.10m

13 Madison JESSEN EAST BUCHANA 1.95m

14 Alanah HAASE PENNEY HIGH S 1.80m

15 Brooke CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.65m

16 Riley KUBICKI PLATTSBURG HI 1.50m

Lillian SCHMITTEN PLATTSBURG HI NH

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 6.46m  (NW) 10

2 Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS 6.43m  (NW) 8

3 Anthony FUQUA SOUTHEAST HIG 6.30m  (NW) 6

4 Dylan SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 6.00m  (NW) 5

5 Keaton STONE MARYVILLE HIG 5.93m  (NW) 4

6 Carson DOWNEY SMITHVILLE HIG 5.92m  (NW) 3

7 Max MCKENZIE SMITHVILLE HIG 5.81m  (NW) 2

8 Reed MCCANN ST. PIUS X (KAN 5.78m  (NW) 1

9 Connor JENNINGS CHRIST PREPAR 5.74m  (NW)

10 Quinton CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 5.64m  (NW)

11 Joshua SCHADEGG CHRIST PREPAR 5.59m  (NW)

#29 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 Trystan BRIGHTMAN LAWSON HS 5.55m  (NW)

13 Adrian MCGEE MARYVILLE HIG 5.48m  (NW)

14 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN HIGH S 5.41m  (NW)

15 Josiah STIGGER PEMBROKE HILL 5.26m  (NW)

16 Kobe WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 5.24m  (NW)

17 Turner WHITE ST. PIUS X (KAN 5.21m  (NW)

18 John MANN HARRISONVILLE 5.19m  (NW)

19 Coen RAINSBARGER NORTH PLATTE 5.08m  (NW)

20 Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA 5.06m  (NW)

21 Adrian BYRD BENTON HIGH S 5.01m  (NW)

22 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 5.00m  (NW)

23 Jonah MCGIVERN WEST PLATTE HI 4.98m  (NW)

24 Isaac HELMICH WEST PLATTE HI 4.85m  (NW)

25 Marshall ENGLAND PENNEY HIGH S 4.64m  (NW)

26 Cayden RAY EAST BUCHANA 4.49m  (NW)

27 Andrew DAUGHERTY BENTON HIGH S 4.46m  (NW)

28 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 4.40m  (NW)

29 Devon MATHEWS PENNEY HIGH S 4.00m  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Katelyn WINK TRUMAN HIGH S 5.38m  (NW) 10

2 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 5.01m  (NW) 8

3 Lakin ESSEX CHRIST PREPAR 4.91m  (NW) 6

4 Sophie VAN ZANTEN PEMBROKE HILL 4.83m  (NW) 5

5 Maizen WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 4.77m  (NW) 4

6 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 4.66m  (NW) 3

7 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 4.52m  (NW) 1.5

7 Makayla HOPKINS SMITHVILLE HIG 4.52m  (NW) 1.5

9 Grace HARRIS CHRIST PREPAR 4.40m  (NW)

10 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 4.30m  (NW)

11 Kallie GAARDER MARYVILLE HIG 4.26m  (NW)

12 Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE 4.25m  (NW)

13 Ahlanna RUTHERFORD WEST PLATTE HI 4.23m  (NW)

14 Kami TOBIN MARYVILLE HIG 4.22m  (NW)

15 Makenna CARTWRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 4.19m  (NW)

16 Preya NGUYEN PEMBROKE HILL 4.17m  (NW)

17 Kendall MOON TRUMAN HIGH S 4.09m  (NW)

17 Allie HORNER DONIPHAN WES 4.09m  (NW)

19 Br LARAMORE-YANEZ PLATTSBURG HI 3.99m  (NW)

20 Shayla NELSON SOUTHEAST HIG 3.97m  (NW)

21 Hollie SHERRILL BENTON HIGH S 3.96m  (NW)

22 Addisyn MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 3.89m  (NW)

23 Ava BRIEGEL LAWSON HS 3.86m  (NW)

24 Teamaurie GRIMES NOTRE DAME DE 3.79m  (NW)

24 Ashlyn RIPPERGER HARRISONVILLE 3.79m  (NW)
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#30 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
26 Emma LYON HARRISONVILLE 3.77m  (NW)

27 Abigail O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 3.76m  (NW)

27 Jaylee BLANTON BENTON HIGH S 3.76m  (NW)

29 Ashley GOODWIN WEST PLATTE HI 3.75m  (NW)

30 Tia WADE PLATTSBURG HI 3.64m  (NW)

31 Emerson YARBROUGH LAWSON HS 3.61m  (NW)

32 Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S 3.41m  (NW)

33 Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S 3.35m  (NW)

#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Keaton STONE MARYVILLE HIG 12.56m  (NW) 10

2 Anthony FUQUA SOUTHEAST HIG 12.41m  (NW) 8

3 Carson DOWNEY SMITHVILLE HIG 12.03m  (NW) 6

4 Samuel LEE PLATTSBURG HI 11.87m  (NW) 5

5 Aidan HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA 11.83m  (NW) 4

6 Thatcher AUBREY LAWSON HS 11.71m  (NW) 3

7 Matt MILLER LATHROP HIGH 11.41m  (NW) 2

8 Ty ADKINS SMITHVILLE HIG 11.30m  (NW) 1

9 GUGLIELMO FORTI WEST PLATTE HI 10.88m  (NW)

10 Mason WIBBENMEYER LAWSON HS 10.78m  (NW)

11 Coen NATTRASS ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.67m  (NW)

12 Brody SPEAR LATHROP HIGH 10.63m  (NW)

13 James ARNOLD ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.59m  (NW)

14 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 10.42m  (NW)

15 John MANN HARRISONVILLE 9.66m  (NW)

16 Zander DAMRILL PENNEY HIGH S 9.08m  (NW)

John CHAPIN TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW)

Titus JONES CHRIST PREPAR DNS  (NW)

Jonah MILLER MARYVILLE HIG DNS  (NW)

Johnathan DAWSON PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW)

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 10.86m  (NW) 10

2 Claire COLE DONIPHAN WES 10.12m  (NW) 8

3 Maizen WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 9.62m  (NW) 6

4 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.37m  (NW) 5

5 Sam BAKER WEST PLATTE HI 9.29m  (NW) 4

6 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 9.20m  (NW) 3

7 Makayla HOPKINS SMITHVILLE HIG 9.11m  (NW) 2

8 Makenna CARTWRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 8.90m  (NW) 1

9 Morgan MOORE LAWSON HS 8.88m  (NW)

10 Olivia GILLIAM LAWSON HS 8.79m  (NW)

11 Avery HOLMES WEST PLATTE HI 8.50m  (NW)

12 Payton MCGINNESS MARYVILLE HIG 8.19m  (NW)

#32 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 Brylie HENGGELER MARYVILLE HIG 8.17m  (NW)

14 Makiah CLARK HARRISONVILLE 8.10m  (NW)

15 Josie WESSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.90m  (NW)

16 Ashlyn RIPPERGER HARRISONVILLE 7.89m  (NW)

17 Kendall MOON TRUMAN HIGH S 7.69m  (NW)

18 Sydney SNELSON TRUMAN HIGH S 7.23m  (NW)

Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW)

Hailee SOUZA PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW)

Zoey MARSHALL NOTRE DAME DE DNS  (NW)

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 16.70m 3(1) 10

2 JayceÂ FARRELL SMITHVILLE HIG 15.98m 3(2) 8

3 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 13.46m 3(3) 6

4 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 12.85m 3(4) 5

5 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.65m 3(5) 4

6 Jesse WILLIAMS NORTH PLATTE 12.33m 2(1) 3

7 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 12.15m 3(6) 2

8 Gideon MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 12.09m 3(7) 1

9 Elijah HARRIS WEST PLATTE HI 11.77m 2(2)

10 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN HIGH S 11.60m 2(3)

11 Braden MARSHALL ST. PIUS X (KAN 11.59m 1(1)

12 Chase MEERS EAST BUCHANA 11.52m 2(4)

13 Blake GRUBER CHRIST PREPAR 11.41m 1(2)

14 Kevin MACHADO CHAVEZ BENTON HIGH S 11.34m 1(3)

15 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 11.30m 2(5)

16 Elijah MURPHREE CHRIST PREPAR 11.24m 2(6)

17 Keegan BALES LAWSON HS 11.23m 3(8)

18 William GREER TRUMAN HIGH S 11.20m 1(4)

19 Fisher NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 11.17m 3(9)

20 Carson STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 11.02m 2(7)

21 Diego SAN NICOLAS HARRISONVILLE 10.78m 2(8)

22 Jacob GASKINS LATHROP HIGH 10.62m 1(5)

23 Curtis DOMANN BENTON HIGH S 10.44m 1(6)

24 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 10.34m 2(9)

25 Michael STRIDER LATHROP HIGH 10.25m 1(7)

26 Caden STOECKLEIN MARYVILLE HIG 10.20m 2(10)

27 Anawat CHANTARAMONGKOL PEMBROKE HILL 9.32m 3(10)

28 Kage ADAIR HARRISONVILLE 9.18m 1(8)

29 Jordan HARRIS PLATTSBURG HI 7.23m 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Braden MARSHALL ST. PIUS X (KAN 11.59m

2 Blake GRUBER CHRIST PREPAR 11.41m
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#33 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 Kevin MACHADO CHAVEZ BENTON HIGH S 11.34m

4 William GREER TRUMAN HIGH S 11.20m

5 Jacob GASKINS LATHROP HIGH 10.62m

6 Curtis DOMANN BENTON HIGH S 10.44m

7 Michael STRIDER LATHROP HIGH 10.25m

8 Kage ADAIR HARRISONVILLE 9.18m

9 Jordan HARRIS PLATTSBURG HI 7.23m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Jesse WILLIAMS NORTH PLATTE 12.33m

2 Elijah HARRIS WEST PLATTE HI 11.77m

3 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN HIGH S 11.60m

4 Chase MEERS EAST BUCHANA 11.52m

5 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 11.30m

6 Elijah MURPHREE CHRIST PREPAR 11.24m

7 Carson STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 11.02m

8 Diego SAN NICOLAS HARRISONVILLE 10.78m

9 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 10.34m

10 Caden STOECKLEIN MARYVILLE HIG 10.20m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 16.70m

2 JayceÂ FARRELL SMITHVILLE HIG 15.98m

3 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 13.46m

4 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 12.85m

5 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.65m

6 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 12.15m

7 Gideon MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 12.09m

8 Keegan BALES LAWSON HS 11.23m

9 Fisher NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 11.17m

10 Anawat CHANTARAMONGKOL PEMBROKE HILL 9.32m

#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kendal RUSH TRUMAN HIGH S 10.35m 1(1) 10

2 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.10m 3(1) 8

3 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 9.99m 3(2) 6

4 Evangeline CARESIA LAWSON HS 9.98m 3(3) 5

5 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 9.52m 3(4) 4

6 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 9.39m 3(5) 3

7 Lillian AUFFERT MARYVILLE HIG 9.32m 3(6) 2

8 Marley SANDS LAWSON HS 9.15m 3(7) 1

9 Madison FLETT PLATTSBURG HI 8.96m 1(2)

10 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE 8.91m 1(3)

11 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 8.73m 2(2)

11 Kylie MEEKS HARRISONVILLE 8.73m 3(8)

13 Kahdina-lei PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 8.40m 3(9)

14 Savannah MCMULLEN CHRIST PREPAR 8.12m 1(4)

15 Jade GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 7.99m 2(3)

#34 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 Aurora GREEN WEST PLATTE HI 7.92m 2(4)

17 Scarlett SLUGANTZ NORTH PLATTE 7.89m 1(5)

18 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 7.81m 2(5)

19 Sarah HALE BENTON HIGH S 7.55m 2(6)

20 Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE 7.54m 2(7)

21 Ellie WILLNERD MARYVILLE HIG 7.53m 2(8)

22 Mary CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.52m 3(10)

23 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 7.49m 1(6)

23 Lakelyn SHATTO PENNEY HIGH S 7.49m 2(9)

25 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 7.28m 2(10)

26 Chloe SHEPARD HARRISONVILLE 7.00m 1(7)

27 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 6.82m 1(8)

28 Emma LAYMAN CHRIST PREPAR 6.30m 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Kendal RUSH TRUMAN HIGH S 10.35m

2 Madison FLETT PLATTSBURG HI 8.96m

3 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE 8.91m

4 Savannah MCMULLEN CHRIST PREPAR 8.12m

5 Scarlett SLUGANTZ NORTH PLATTE 7.89m

6 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 7.49m

7 Chloe SHEPARD HARRISONVILLE 7.00m

8 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 6.82m

9 Emma LAYMAN CHRIST PREPAR 6.30m

Flight 2 of 3

2 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 8.73m

3 Jade GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 7.99m

4 Aurora GREEN WEST PLATTE HI 7.92m

5 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 7.81m

6 Sarah HALE BENTON HIGH S 7.55m

7 Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE 7.54m

8 Ellie WILLNERD MARYVILLE HIG 7.53m

9 Lakelyn SHATTO PENNEY HIGH S 7.49m

10 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 7.28m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 10.10m

2 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 9.99m

3 Evangeline CARESIA LAWSON HS 9.98m

4 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 9.52m

5 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 9.39m

6 Lillian AUFFERT MARYVILLE HIG 9.32m

7 Marley SANDS LAWSON HS 9.15m

8 Kylie MEEKS HARRISONVILLE 8.73m

9 Kahdina-lei PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 8.40m
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#34 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 Mary CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.52m

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JayceÂ FARRELL SMITHVILLE HIG 44.96m 3(1) 10

2 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 43.83m 3(2) 8

3 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 39.85m 3(3) 6

4 Collin FRIESEN CHRIST PREPAR 36.29m 2(1) 5

5 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 36.24m 3(4) 4

6 Nikolas HIATT BENTON HIGH S 35.63m 2(2) 3

7 Jared GASKINS LATHROP HIGH 32.61m 3(5) 2

8 Dawson MILLER PENNEY HIGH S 32.45m 3(6) 1

9 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 32.30m 3(7)

10 Francis PAUL ST. PIUS X (KAN 30.24m 1(1)

11 Chad JAMESON WEST PLATTE HI 30.09m 2(3)

12 Carson STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 29.83m 2(4)

13 Keegan BALES LAWSON HS 29.82m 3(8)

14 Nathan COCKRUM LATHROP HIGH 28.95m 1(2)

15 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 28.51m 1(3)

16 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 28.39m 2(5)

17 Gideon MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 27.99m 2(6)

18 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 27.51m 3(9)

19 Blake SAMPSON CHRIST PREPAR 27.22m 2(7)

20 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN HIGH S 26.90m 1(4)

21 Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA 26.45m 1(5)

22 Diego SAN NICOLAS HARRISONVILLE 26.34m 1(6)

23 Mose TAPUSOA TRUMAN HIGH S 26.26m 1(7)

24 Cameron SUMNERS BENTON HIGH S 25.99m 2(8)

25 Titus MCKIM MARYVILLE HIG 25.07m 1(8)

26 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 24.95m 2(9)

27 Christian DEFREECE PLATTSBURG HI 18.96m 1(9)

28 Kage ADAIR HARRISONVILLE 18.10m 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Francis PAUL ST. PIUS X (KAN 30.24m

2 Nathan COCKRUM LATHROP HIGH 28.95m

3 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 28.51m

4 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN HIGH S 26.90m

5 Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA 26.45m

6 Diego SAN NICOLAS HARRISONVILLE 26.34m

7 Mose TAPUSOA TRUMAN HIGH S 26.26m

8 Titus MCKIM MARYVILLE HIG 25.07m

9 Christian DEFREECE PLATTSBURG HI 18.96m

10 Kage ADAIR HARRISONVILLE 18.10m

Flight 2 of 3

#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Collin FRIESEN CHRIST PREPAR 36.29m

2 Nikolas HIATT BENTON HIGH S 35.63m

3 Chad JAMESON WEST PLATTE HI 30.09m

4 Carson STERLING MARYVILLE HIG 29.83m

5 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 28.39m

6 Gideon MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 27.99m

7 Blake SAMPSON CHRIST PREPAR 27.22m

8 Cameron SUMNERS BENTON HIGH S 25.99m

9 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 24.95m

Flight 3 of 3

1 JayceÂ FARRELL SMITHVILLE HIG 44.96m

2 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 43.83m

3 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 39.85m

4 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 36.24m

5 Jared GASKINS LATHROP HIGH 32.61m

6 Dawson MILLER PENNEY HIGH S 32.45m

7 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 32.30m

8 Keegan BALES LAWSON HS 29.82m

9 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 27.51m

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 35.34m 1(1) 10

2 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 29.01m 1(2) 8

3 Courtney LEYTHAM LAWSON HS 27.94m 1(3) 6

4 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 27.66m 1(4) 5

5 Chloe ROBESON LAWSON HS 26.45m 1(5) 4

6 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 26.22m 1(6) 3

7 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 26.16m 3(1) 2

8 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 24.76m 2(1) 1

9 Hailey MCINTYRE TRUMAN HIGH S 24.48m 3(2)

10 Kahdina-lei PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 23.47m 2(2)

11 Adrianna MENESES ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.02m 2(3)

12 Gracelynn HOFFMAN NORTH PLATTE 21.85m 1(7)

13 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 21.79m 1(8)

14 Alexis MEYER PLATTSBURG HI 21.74m 1(9)

15 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 21.59m 2(4)

16 Ellie WILLNERD MARYVILLE HIG 21.29m 2(5)

17 Olivia EDWARDS PENNEY HIGH S 21.09m 2(6)

18 Mary CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.95m 3(3)

19 Austyn DEITER MARYVILLE HIG 20.74m 3(4)

20 Jacy KNUDSEN PENNEY HIGH S 19.23m 2(7)

21 Samantha DURAZO HARRISONVILLE 18.39m 2(8)

22 Sarah HALE BENTON HIGH S 18.00m 3(5)

23 Emma SCHOON WEST PLATTE HI 17.23m 2(9)

24 Savannah MCMULLEN CHRIST PREPAR 17.04m 3(6)

25 Emma LAYMAN CHRIST PREPAR 16.91m 3(7)
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#36 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
26 Vivian KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE 15.66m 3(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 35.34m

2 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 29.01m

3 Courtney LEYTHAM LAWSON HS 27.94m

4 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 27.66m

5 Chloe ROBESON LAWSON HS 26.45m

6 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 26.22m

7 Gracelynn HOFFMAN NORTH PLATTE 21.85m

8 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 21.79m

9 Alexis MEYER PLATTSBURG HI 21.74m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 24.76m

2 Kahdina-lei PALELEI TRUMAN HIGH S 23.47m

3 Adrianna MENESES ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.02m

4 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 21.59m

5 Ellie WILLNERD MARYVILLE HIG 21.29m

6 Olivia EDWARDS PENNEY HIGH S 21.09m

7 Jacy KNUDSEN PENNEY HIGH S 19.23m

8 Samantha DURAZO HARRISONVILLE 18.39m

9 Emma SCHOON WEST PLATTE HI 17.23m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 26.16m

2 Hailey MCINTYRE TRUMAN HIGH S 24.48m

3 Mary CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 20.95m

4 Austyn DEITER MARYVILLE HIG 20.74m

5 Sarah HALE BENTON HIGH S 18.00m

6 Savannah MCMULLEN CHRIST PREPAR 17.04m

7 Emma LAYMAN CHRIST PREPAR 16.91m

8 Vivian KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE 15.66m

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 52.20m 2(1) 10

2 Carson WHITE EAST BUCHANA 44.65m 2(2) 8

3 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 42.27m 2(3) 6

4 Mason WIBBENMEYER LAWSON HS 42.18m 2(4) 5

5 Caden STOECKLEIN MARYVILLE HIG 38.79m 2(5) 4

6 Curtis DOMANN BENTON HIGH S 38.72m 2(6) 3

7 Adrian MCGEE MARYVILLE HIG 38.41m 2(7) 2

8 GUGLIELMO FORTI WEST PLATTE HI 37.93m 1(1) 1

9 Colton TRELOAR TRUMAN HIGH S 36.10m 1(2)

10 Noah EADS PENNEY HIGH S 34.60m 2(8)

11 Kaulen MUELLER SMITHVILLE HIG 34.41m 2(9)

#37 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 Fisher NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 32.02m 2(10)

13 Keegan MCCAY ST. PIUS X (KAN 31.79m 1(3)

14 Ronald SCOTT WEST PLATTE HI 31.57m 1(4)

15 Jared WRIGHT LATHROP HIGH 31.30m 2(11)

16 Elijah MURPHREE CHRIST PREPAR 30.84m 2(12)

17 Diego SAN NICOLAS HARRISONVILLE 30.50m 2(13)

18 Chase MEERS EAST BUCHANA 30.25m 2(14)

19 Michael MCFARLAND LATHROP HIGH 29.48m 1(5)

20 Andrew GAHNER TRUMAN HIGH S 28.50m 1(6)

21 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 28.41m 1(7)

22 Jack SAN NICHOLAS HARRISONVILLE 25.00m 1(8)

23 Collin FRIESEN CHRIST PREPAR 24.14m 1(9)

24 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 21.91m 1(10)

25 Canaan WREN NORTH PLATTE 21.90m 1(11)

26 Jesus JERONIMO-VIGIL BENTON HIGH S 19.98m 1(12)

27 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 14.14m 1(13)

28 James LAUER PLATTSBURG HI 10.69m 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GUGLIELMO FORTI WEST PLATTE HI 37.93m

2 Colton TRELOAR TRUMAN HIGH S 36.10m

3 Keegan MCCAY ST. PIUS X (KAN 31.79m

4 Ronald SCOTT WEST PLATTE HI 31.57m

5 Michael MCFARLAND LATHROP HIGH 29.48m

6 Andrew GAHNER TRUMAN HIGH S 28.50m

7 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 28.41m

8 Jack SAN NICHOLAS HARRISONVILLE 25.00m

9 Collin FRIESEN CHRIST PREPAR 24.14m

10 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 21.91m

11 Canaan WREN NORTH PLATTE 21.90m

12 Jesus JERONIMO-VIGIL BENTON HIGH S 19.98m

13 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 14.14m

14 James LAUER PLATTSBURG HI 10.69m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 52.20m

2 Carson WHITE EAST BUCHANA 44.65m

3 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 42.27m

4 Mason WIBBENMEYER LAWSON HS 42.18m

5 Caden STOECKLEIN MARYVILLE HIG 38.79m

6 Curtis DOMANN BENTON HIGH S 38.72m

7 Adrian MCGEE MARYVILLE HIG 38.41m

8 Noah EADS PENNEY HIGH S 34.60m

9 Kaulen MUELLER SMITHVILLE HIG 34.41m

10 Fisher NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 32.02m
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#37 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
11 Jared WRIGHT LATHROP HIGH 31.30m

12 Elijah MURPHREE CHRIST PREPAR 30.84m

13 Diego SAN NICOLAS HARRISONVILLE 30.50m

14 Chase MEERS EAST BUCHANA 30.25m

#38 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Marley SANDS LAWSON HS 38.30m 2(1) 10

2 Mary MOORE LAWSON HS 34.48m 2(2) 8

3 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 32.11m 2(3) 6

4 Katie ROBINETTE SMITHVILLE HIG 27.40m 2(4) 5

5 Hailey MCINTYRE TRUMAN HIGH S 26.22m 1(1) 4

6 Emily DOBBINS PENNEY HIGH S 25.96m 2(5) 3

7 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 25.48m 2(6) 2

8 Chloe SHEPARD HARRISONVILLE 24.54m 2(7) 1

9 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 24.40m 2(8)

10 Carly HINTON NORTH PLATTE 23.60m 2(9)

11 Ava DUMKE MARYVILLE HIG 23.50m 1(2)

12 Monica CONOVER MARYVILLE HIG 23.47m 2(10)

13 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE 22.20m 1(3)

14 Jade GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 21.21m 1(4)

15 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 19.80m 2(11)

16 Madison FLETT PLATTSBURG HI 19.12m 2(12)

17 Emma SCHOON WEST PLATTE HI 18.07m 1(5)

18 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 18.06m 1(6)

19 Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE 17.48m 2(13)

20 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 16.82m 1(7)

21 Aubree MARTINEZ NORTH PLATTE 16.39m 1(8)

22 Mary CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.55m 1(9)

23 Mary BRONSON HARRISONVILLE 14.97m 1(10)

24 Addison BOYD PLATTSBURG HI 12.83m 1(11)

25 Savannah MCMULLEN CHRIST PREPAR 9.10m 1(12)

Kaitlyn GEORGE ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Hailey MCINTYRE TRUMAN HIGH S 26.22m

2 Ava DUMKE MARYVILLE HIG 23.50m

3 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE 22.20m

4 Jade GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 21.21m

5 Emma SCHOON WEST PLATTE HI 18.07m

6 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 18.06m

7 Ellison NOLL SMITHVILLE HIG 16.82m

8 Aubree MARTINEZ NORTH PLATTE 16.39m

9 Mary CHIRPICH ST. PIUS X (KAN 15.55m

10 Mary BRONSON HARRISONVILLE 14.97m

#38 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
11 Addison BOYD PLATTSBURG HI 12.83m

12 Savannah MCMULLEN CHRIST PREPAR 9.10m

Kaitlyn GEORGE ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Marley SANDS LAWSON HS 38.30m

2 Mary MOORE LAWSON HS 34.48m

3 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 32.11m

4 Katie ROBINETTE SMITHVILLE HIG 27.40m

5 Emily DOBBINS PENNEY HIGH S 25.96m

6 Alyia STILLMAN BENTON HIGH S 25.48m

7 Chloe SHEPARD HARRISONVILLE 24.54m

8 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 24.40m

9 Carly HINTON NORTH PLATTE 23.60m

10 Monica CONOVER MARYVILLE HIG 23.47m

11 Sidnee CARR EAST BUCHANA 19.80m

12 Madison FLETT PLATTSBURG HI 19.12m

13 Megan BURDGE NOTRE DAME DE 17.48m

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 130.5

2 Maryville High School M18 89

3 Lawson HS L11 84.5

4 Truman High School T13 68

5 Harrisonville High School H08 66

6 Christ Preparatory Academy CPAO 58

7 West Platte High School W16 51

8 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 39

9 Benton High School B10 31

10 North Platte High School N26 25.5

11 Lathrop High School L10 20.5

12 Southeast High School S33 19

13 East Buchanan High School E01 18

14 Plattsburg High School P21 14

15 Pembroke Hill School P14 13

16 Doniphan West High School DONI 10

17 Penney High School P15 4

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 90

2 North Platte High School N26 87

2 Lawson HS L11 87

4 Christ Preparatory Academy CPAO 70

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 60

6 West Platte High School W16 59.5

7 Truman High School T13 55

8 Harrisonville High School H08 52.5
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Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

9 East Buchanan High School E01 43

10 Maryville High School M18 38.5

11 Doniphan West High School DONI 29.5

12 Plattsburg High School P21 19

13 Notre Dame de Sion High School N38 17

14 Benton High School B10 11

15 Southeast High School S33 10

16 Pembroke Hill School P14 7

17 Penney High School P15 5
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